
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

No. 

514 
513 
531 
568 
550 

Name 

Keanu Al Azhari 
Omar Al Dereyaane 
Saif Al Qubaisi 
Bernardo Del castillo 
Mohmmed Al Ghurair 

Class 

Gearbox 
Gearbox 
Gearbox 
Gearbox 
Gearbox 

Best Tm 

44.855 
45.961 
46.558 
47.320 
48.344 

Diff 

1.106 
1.703 
2.465 
3.489 

Gap 

1.106 
0.597 
0.762 
1.024 

Laps 

7 
7 
7 
7 
8 

 

Sorted on best lap time

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 1/9/2022 6:58:52 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

Gearbox 

Qualifying 

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:20:17 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

1/9/2022 10:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

514 

513 

531 

568 

550 

Name 

Keanu Al Azhari 

Omar Al Dereyaane 

Saif Al Qubaisi 

Bernardo Del castillo 

Mohmmed Al Ghurair 

Class 

Gearbox 

Gearbox 

Gearbox 

Gearbox 

Gearbox 

Laps 

13 

13 

13 

13 

13 

Best Tm 

44.792 

45.830 

46.355 

46.603 

47.672 

Diff 

13.379 

22.490 

23.878 

42.442 

Total Tm 

9:51.098 

10:04.477 

10:13.588 

10:14.976 

10:33.540 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 1/9/2022 6:59:19 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

13.379 

Avg. Speed 

91.763 

Best Lap Tm 

44.792 

Best Speed 

93.151 

Best Lap by 

514 - Keanu Al Azhari 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

Gearbox 

Heat 

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:35:41 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

1/9/2022 11:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

514 

513 

531 

568 

550 

Name 

Keanu Al Azhari 

Omar Al Dereyaane 

Saif Al Qubaisi 

Bernardo Del castillo 

Mohmmed Al Ghurair 

Class 

Gearbox 

Gearbox 

Gearbox 

Gearbox 

Gearbox 

Laps 

15 

15 

15 

15 

11 

Best Tm 

45.053 

45.766 

46.140 

46.587 

47.751 

Diff 

13.934 

23.778 

27.923 

DNF 

Total Tm 

11:20.571 

11:34.505 

11:44.349 

11:48.494 

8:57.531 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 1/9/2022 6:59:58 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

13.934 

Avg. Speed 

91.961 

Best Lap Tm 

45.053 

Best Speed 

92.611 

Best Lap by 

514 - Keanu Al Azhari 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

Gearbox 

Pre-Final 

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:04:50 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

1/9/2022 14:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

514 

513 

531 

568 

550 

Name 

Keanu Al Azhari 

Omar Al Dereyaane 

Saif Al Qubaisi 

Bernardo Del castillo 

Mohmmed Al Ghurair 

Class 

Gearbox 

Gearbox 

Gearbox 

Gearbox 

Gearbox 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

10 

Best Tm 

44.743 

45.702 

45.869 

46.861 

48.003 

Diff 

14.871 

19.555 

33.455 

DNF 

Total Tm 

12:03.702 

12:18.573 

12:23.257 

12:37.157 

8:11.624 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
0  Official Result 

Printed: 1/9/2022 7:00:18 PM 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Sharjah Kart Track 

Margin of Victory 

14.871 

Avg. Speed 

92.246 

Best Lap Tm 

44.743 

Best Speed 

93.253 

Best Lap by 

514 - Keanu Al Azhari 

 

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 

Gearbox 

Final 

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:41:21 

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km 

1/9/2022 15:40 


