## IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4

## Sorted on best lap time

Gearbox SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km

Qualifying

1/9/2022 10:20

Qualifying (7:00 Time) started at 10:20:17

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Best Tm	Diff	Gap	Laps
1	514	Keanu Al Azhari	Gearbox	44.855			7
2	513	Omar Al Dereyaane	Gearbox	45.961	1.106	1.106	7
3	531	Saif Al Qubaisi	Gearbox	46.558	1.703	0.597	7
4	568	Bernardo Del castillo	Gearbox	47.320	2.465	0.762	7
5	550	Mohmmed Al Ghurair	Gearbox	48.344	3.489	1.024	8

Announcements
Official Result

Orbits

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: Sharjah Kart Track

Printed: 1/9/2022 6:58:52 PM

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 Sorted on Laps

Gearbox Heat SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km

1/9/2022 11:30

Race (13 Laps) started at 11:35:41

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	Diff	Total Tm
1	514	Keanu Al Azhari	Gearbox	13	44.792		9:51.098
2	513	Omar Al Dereyaane	Gearbox	13	45.830	13.379	10:04.477
3	531	Saif Al Qubaisi	Gearbox	13	46.355	22.490	10:13.588
4	568	Bernardo Del castillo	Gearbox	13	46.603	23.878	10:14.976
5	550	Mohmmed Al Ghurair	Gearbox	13	47.672	42.442	10:33.540

Announcements
Official Result

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
13.379	91.763	44.792	93.151	514 - Keanu Al Azhari	
					Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Sharjah Kart Track

Printed: 1/9/2022 6:59:19 PM

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4

Gearbox

SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km

1/9/2022 14:00

Pre-Final

Race (15 Laps) started at 14:04:50

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	Diff	Total Tm
1	514	Keanu Al Azhari	Gearbox	15	45.053		11:20.571
2	513	Omar Al Dereyaane	Gearbox	15	45.766	13.934	11:34.505
3	531	Saif Al Qubaisi	Gearbox	15	46.140	23.778	11:44.349
4	568	Bernardo Del castillo	Gearbox	15	46.587	27.923	11:48.494
DNF	550	Mohmmed Al Ghurair	Gearbox	11	47.751	DNF	8:57.531

Announcements Official Result

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
13.934	91.961	45.053	92.611	514 - Keanu Al Azhari	
					Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Sharjah Kart Track

Printed: 1/9/2022 6:59:58 PM

IAME SERIES UAE ROUND 4 Sorted on Laps

Gearbox Final SHARJAH KART TRACK 1.159 km

1/9/2022 15:40

Race (16 Laps) started at 15:41:21

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	Diff	Total Tm
1	514	Keanu Al Azhari	Gearbox	16	44.743		12:03.702
2	513	Omar Al Dereyaane	Gearbox	16	45.702	14.871	12:18.573
3	531	Saif Al Qubaisi	Gearbox	16	45.869	19.555	12:23.257
4	568	Bernardo Del castillo	Gearbox	16	46.861	33.455	12:37.157
DNF	550	Mohmmed Al Ghurair	Gearbox	10	48.003	DNF	8:11.624

Announcements Official Result

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by	
14.871	92.246	44.743	93.253	514 - Keanu Al Azhari	
					Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Sharjah Kart Track

Printed: 1/9/2022 7:00:18 PM